
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 19, 2022 0 

  Illinois Iowa

Ohio State Women's Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.825   Allison Zuhlke 9.90    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.850   1  Mia Takekawa 13 35 

29.80    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.775   Kendal Laplante 9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.850   2  Abby  Mueller 7 27 

39.80    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.775   Bridget Killian 9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.875   3  Lexi Powe 10 26 

49.95    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   Lauren Guerin 9.85    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   4  Mia Townes 14 22 

59.95    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.900   Linda Ziv at 9.90    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.825   5  Ruthuja Nataraj 8 34 

69.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.850   Jerquav ia Henderson 9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   6  Aray ah Simons 12 23 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.200 49.200 49.250 49.250

9.75    9.75    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80     Allison Zuhlke19.800  9.800   1  Rachel Borden 1 35 

9.25    8.90    9.00    9.00    9.75    9.75    9.70    9.85     Marissa Rojas29.000  9.750   2  Aray ah Simons 12 30 

9.80    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.70    9.75     Carina Tolan39.750  9.750   3  Mallory  Mizuki 5 32 

8.35    8.30    8.35    8.50    9.60    9.80    9.85    9.80     Alexandra Greenwald48.350  9.800   4  Oliv ia O'Donnell 9 21 

9.80    9.75    9.80    9.75    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.85     Ally son Stef f ensmeier59.775  9.900   5  Amelia Knight 4 31 

9.90    9.95    9.95    9.85    9.80    9.90    9.75    9.85     Adeline Kenlin69.925  9.825   6  Mia Takekawa 13 25 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.450 98.32548.250 49.075

9.85    9.80    9.70    9.70    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.75     Jerquav ia Henderson19.750  9.850   1  Rachel Borden 1 23 

9.80    9.80    9.75    9.65    9.85    9.75    9.85    9.75     Mackenzie Vance29.775  9.800   2  Mallory  Mizuki 5 33 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.70    9.75    9.70     Bridget Killian39.800  9.725   3  Abby  Mueller 7 26 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.70    9.75    9.65    9.65     Clair Kaji49.850  9.675   4  Mia Townes 14 24 

9.80    9.75    9.85    9.70    9.85    9.80    9.95    9.80     Marissa Rojas59.775  9.825   5  Amelia Knight 4 30 

9.95    9.95    9.90    9.95    9.90    9.95    9.90    9.85     Adeline Kenlin69.950  9.900   6  Mia Takekawa 13 25 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.150 146.600 49.100 147.425

9.650  -0.1 9.70    9.80    9.75    9.75    26  Bridget Killian19.825  9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    3  Kaitly n Ewald1 

9.850  9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85    21  Alexandra Greenwald29.850  9.90    9.85    9.70    9.85    8  Ruthuja Nataraj2 

9.900  9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90    25  Adeline Kenlin39.800  9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    7  Abby  Mueller3 

9.900  9.95    9.85    9.90    9.90    24  Clair Kaji49.625  -0.1 9.70    9.75    9.80    9.70    13  Mia Takekawa4 

9.925  9.90    9.95    9.95    9.90    23  Jerquav ia Henderson59.850  9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    4  Amelia Knight5 

9.950  9.95    9.95    9.95    9.95    22  Lauren Guerin69.900  9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90    14  Mia Townes6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:195.825 196.95049.225 49.525

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 195.825 Final Team Score: 196.950

 Takekawa

9.825

9.925

9.950
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* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Evelyn Paradis, Judith Harwood Diane Grayson, Mark Welch Cynthia Lord, Linda FentonAnnette Kardos, Lynne Marsala

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Dana Kling, Megan Bankole Kimberly Dyer, Michelle Ripple Gina Fuller, Stacey MooneyRichard Sabel, Amy Blee
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 19, 2022 0 

  Mary land Nebraska

Ohio State Women's Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.825   Emma Spence 9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   1  Josephine Kogler 43 123 

29.85    9.75    9.85    9.85    9.850   Ky lie Piringer 9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.850   2  Emma Silberman 52 119 

39.85    9.85    9.80    9.75    9.825   Martina Comin 9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.825   3  Elizabeth Debarberie 40 110 

49.85    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.800   Kinsey  Dav is 9.80    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.800   4  Oliv ia Weir 54 112 

59.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.900   Ay zhia Hall 9.80    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.750   5  Alexsis Rubio 51 116 

69.90    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.850   Makay la Curtis 9.85    9.85    9.80    9.75    9.825   6  Audrey  Barber 39 111 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.250 49.250 49.100 49.100

9.80    9.80    9.75    9.70    9.85    9.75    9.70    9.75     Kathry n Thaler19.775  9.750   1  Sierra Kondo 44 124 

9.75    9.75    9.75    9.70    9.80    9.75    9.85    9.85     Emma Spence29.750  9.825   2  Rhea Leblanc 46 123 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90     Clara Colombo39.800  9.900   3  Elizabeth Debarberie 40 109 

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.80    9.85     Ky nsee Roby49.900  9.875   4  Emma Silberman 52 120 

9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80     Kinsey  Dav is59.900  9.800   5  Aleka Tsiknias 53 112 

9.85    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.25    9.35    9.30    9.30     Emma Simpton69.825  9.300   6  Audrey  Barber 39 122 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.450 98.25049.200 49.150

9.85    9.75    9.65    9.60    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80     Emma Spence19.700  9.800   1  Oliv ia Weir 54 123 

9.75    9.70    9.55    9.60    9.80    9.90    9.75    9.70     Makay la Curtis29.650  9.775   2  Emma Silberman 52 111 

9.80    9.80    9.70    9.60    9.50    9.60    9.55    9.55     Kaitly n Higgins39.750  9.550   3  Reese Mcclure 48 117 

9.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.90    9.85    9.75    9.85     Ky nsee Roby49.825  9.850   4  Josephine Kogler 43 120 

9.80    9.75    9.65    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.90    9.70     Kinsey  Dav is59.775  9.800   5  Elizabeth Debarberie 40 112 

9.80    9.75    9.85    9.75    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.80     Kathry n Thaler69.775  9.800   6  Audrey  Barber 39 124 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.825 147.275 49.025 147.275

9.850  9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    123  Emma Spence19.750  9.70    9.75    9.80    9.75    51  Alexsis Rubio1 

9.875  9.85    9.90    9.80    9.90    116  Ay zhia Hall29.750  9.75    9.85    9.75    9.70    42  Sany a Glauber2 

9.825  9.80    9.85    9.85    9.80    111  Makay la Curtis39.800  9.85    9.80    9.80    9.75    49  Tay ler Osterhout3 

9.750  9.75    9.80    9.75    9.70    119  Ky lie Piringer49.850  9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    48  Reese Mcclure4 

9.875  9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    117  Kaitly n Higgins59.875  9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    50  Alexa Rothenbuescher5 

9.625  9.60    9.65    9.65    9.50    118  Katie Kuenemann69.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85    39  Audrey  Barber6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.450 196.45049.175 49.175

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 196.450 Final Team Score: 196.450

Spence

9.800

9.825

9.800

9.850

39.275

 Barber

9.850

9.825

9.775

9.900

39.350

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Evelyn Paradis, Judith Harwood Diane Grayson, Mark Welch Cynthia Lord, Linda FentonAnnette Kardos, Lynne Marsala

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Dana Kling, Megan Bankole Kimberly Dyer, Michelle Ripple Gina Fuller, Stacey MooneyRichard Sabel, Amy Blee
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 19, 2022 0 

  Penn State Rutgers

Ohio State Women's Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.775   Isabella Hughes 9.85    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   1  Alissa Bonsall 148 168 

29.75    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   Calah Newman 9.80    9.85    9.80    9.70    9.800   2  Kourtney  Chinnery 149 174 

39.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   Hannah Joy ner 9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.850   3  Cassidy  Rushlow 157 169 

49.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   Mia Betancourt 9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   4  Jessica Johanson 152 166 

59.75    9.80    9.70    9.80    9.775   Belle Huang 9.80    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.825   5  Lauren Bridgens 155 167 

69.90    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   Emily  Leese 9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.850   6  Isabella Salcedo 158 171 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.075 49.075 49.125 49.125

9.80    9.75    9.70    9.80    9.00    9.25    9.30    9.25     Calah Newman19.775  9.250   1  Jessica Johanson 152 174 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.60    9.60    9.55    9.60     Abigail Karolewski29.850  9.600   2  Maddie Johnston 153 170 

9.75    9.80    9.60    9.75    9.75    9.70    9.65    9.70     Jordy n Zieden-Weber39.750  9.700   3  Bella Romagnano 156 179 

9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85     My a Pringle49.900  9.800   4  Cassidy  Rushlow 157 176 

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.80    9.70    9.75    9.75     Hannah Joy ner59.875  9.750   5  Lauren Bridgens 155 169 

9.85    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.75     Av ery  Balser69.825  9.800   6  Alissa Bonsall 148 163 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.300 97.77549.225 48.650

9.50    9.30    9.25    9.35    9.75    9.65    9.65    9.55     Jackie Manif old19.325  9.650   1  Bella Romagnano 156 173 

9.50    9.55    9.40    9.40    9.60    9.65    9.65    9.70     Bray den Battav io29.450  9.650   2  Dy miana Cox 150 164 

8.90    8.90    8.80    8.70    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.70     Stephanie Zannella38.850  9.750   3  Cassidy  Rushlow 157 178 

9.10    9.10    9.20    9.05    9.80    9.85    9.75    9.70     Calah Newman49.100  9.775   4  Isabella Salcedo 158 174 

9.65    9.70    9.65    9.45    9.85    9.75    9.85    9.85     Hannah Joy ner59.650  9.850   5  Lauren Bridgens 155 169 

9.60    9.65    9.75    9.80    9.85    9.70    9.75    9.75     Belle Huang69.700  9.750   6  Maddie Johnston 153 167 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:47.225 145.525 48.775 146.550

9.750  9.75    9.85    9.75    9.75    174  Calah Newman19.850  9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    148  Alissa Bonsall1 

9.750  9.75    9.75    9.80    9.70    175  Anna Pagliaro29.600  -0.1 9.70    9.70    9.80    9.70    152  Jessica Johanson2 

9.775  9.70    9.75    9.80    9.85    178  Stephanie Zannella39.700  9.70    9.70    9.75    9.60    157  Cassidy  Rushlow3 

9.875  9.85    9.90    9.90    9.80    177  Emily  Wood49.850  9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    155  Lauren Bridgens4 

9.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    169  Hannah Joy ner59.875  9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85    159  Elina Vihrov a5 

9.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    167  Belle Huang69.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    158  Isabella Salcedo6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:194.700 195.75049.175 49.200

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 194.700 Final Team Score: 195.750

Newman

9.800

9.250

9.775

9.750
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Joy ner

9.850

9.750

9.850

9.900

39.350

 Rushlow
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9.900
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Evelyn Paradis, Judith Harwood Diane Grayson, Mark Welch Cynthia Lord, Linda FentonAnnette Kardos, Lynne Marsala

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Dana Kling, Megan Bankole Kimberly Dyer, Michelle Ripple Gina Fuller, Stacey MooneyRichard Sabel, Amy Blee
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 19, 2022 0 

  *Ohio State Michigan

Ohio State Women's Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.800   Rey na Guggino 9.85    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.825   1  Nicole Riccardi 141 58 

29.85    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   Natalie Wojcik 9.95    9.90    9.95    9.95    9.950   2  Emma Pritchard 140 67 

39.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.875   Abby  Heiskell 9.95    9.90    9.95    10.00    9.950   3  Elexis Edwards 128 59 

49.90    9.85    9.85    9.75    9.850   Naomi Morrison 10.00    9.95    9.95    9.95    9.950   4  Sy dney  Jennings 134 62 

59.75    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   Sierra Brooks 10.00    9.95    10.00    10.00    10.000   5  Jenna Hlav ach 133 57 

69.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.875   Gabby  Wilson 9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.875   6  Raina Malas 135 66 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.200 49.200 49.725 49.725

9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.95    9.95    9.95     Abby  Heiskell19.875  9.950   1  Stephanie Berger 127 59 

9.80    9.75    9.75    9.80    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90     Abby  Brenner29.775  9.900   2  Jenna Hlav ach 133 56 

9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90     Naomi Morrison39.850  9.900   3  Elexis Edwards 128 62 

9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90     Sierra Brooks49.900  9.875   4  Alexis Hankins 132 57 

9.95    9.95    9.95    9.90    9.15    9.00    9.05    8.95     Natalie Wojcik59.950  9.025   5  Colby  Miller 136 67 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90     Jacey  Vore69.850  9.900   6  Nicole Riccardi 141 65 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.625 99.25049.425 49.525

9.80    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80     Naomi Morrison19.775  9.850   1  Emma Pritchard 140 62 

9.80    9.80    9.65    9.65    9.95    9.90    9.80    9.80     Gabby  Wilson29.725  9.850   2  Alexis Hankins 132 66 

9.75    9.75    9.55    9.50    9.20    9.20    9.20    9.35     Jacey  Vore39.650  9.200   3  Hannah Oliv eros 137 65 

9.80    9.80    9.85    9.70    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85     Sierra Brooks49.800  9.875   4  Stephanie Berger 127 57 

9.75    9.75    9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85     Abby  Heiskell59.775  9.850   5  Sy dney  Jennings 134 59 

9.10    9.00    8.75    8.85    9.95    9.95    9.90    9.95     Natalie Wojcik68.925  9.950   6  Jojo Warga 143 67 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.725 147.350 49.375 148.625

9.900  9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    56  Abby  Brenner19.850  9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    130  Sav annah Gonzalez1 

9.950  9.95    9.95    9.95    9.90    59  Abby  Heiskell29.850  9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    143  Jojo Warga2 

9.600  -0.1 9.70    9.70    9.75    9.65    67  Natalie Wojcik39.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    129  Claire Gagliardi3 

9.900  9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90    62  Naomi Morrison49.900  9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    132  Alexis Hankins4 

9.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.95    57  Sierra Brooks59.750  9.75    9.70    9.75    9.75    128  Elexis Edwards5 

9.925  9.90    9.95    9.95    9.85    66  Gabby  Wilson69.850  9.75    9.85    9.90    9.85    133  Jenna Hlav ach6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.700 198.20049.350 49.575

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 196.700 Final Team Score: 198.200

Brooks

10.000

9.875

9.875

9.900

39.650

Wojcik

9.950

9.025

9.950

9.600

38.525

Morrison

9.950

9.900

9.850

9.900

39.600

Heiskell

9.950

9.950

9.850

9.950

39.700
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Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Evelyn Paradis, Judith Harwood Diane Grayson, Mark Welch Cynthia Lord, Linda FentonAnnette Kardos, Lynne Marsala

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Dana Kling, Megan Bankole Kimberly Dyer, Michelle Ripple Gina Fuller, Stacey MooneyRichard Sabel, Amy Blee
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceMar 19, 2022 0 

  Michigan State Minnesota

Ohio State Women's Gy mnastics

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.80    9.75    9.85    9.800   Gianna Gerdes 9.80    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.825   1  Aly ssa Wiedeman 90 93 

29.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.800   Lexy  Ramler 9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.875   2  Baleigh Garcia 74 103 

39.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   My a Hooten 9.95    9.90    9.95    10.00    9.950   3  Lauren Hsu 79 95 

49.90    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.875   Maddie Quarles 9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.900   4  Sky la Schulte 87 102 

59.85    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.825   Ona Loper 9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   5  Ashley  Hof elich 78 100 

69.90    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.900   Emily  Koch 9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   6  Gabrielle Stephen 89 98 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.250 49.250 49.400 49.400

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90     Halle Remlinger19.850  9.875   1  Gabrielle Stephen 89 104 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.95    9.85    9.90     My a Hooten29.850  9.875   2  Tori Loomis 83 95 

9.90    9.90    9.75    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90     Hannah Willmarth39.875  9.900   3  Lea Mitchell 84 108 

9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90     Ona Loper49.850  9.900   4  Jori Jackard 80 100 

9.85    9.90    9.80    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.90    9.85     Tiarre Sales59.875  9.900   5  Sky la Schulte 87 105 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.95    9.95    9.90    9.95     Lexy  Ramler69.850  9.950   6  Delanie Harkness 76 103 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.550 98.92549.300 49.525

9.80    9.75    9.80    9.75    9.85    9.70    9.70    9.85     Emily  Koch19.775  9.775   1  Aly ssa Wiedeman 90 98 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.05    9.00    8.90    9.00     Gianna Gerdes29.850  9.000   2  Giana Kalef e 81 93 

9.60    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.50    9.70    9.75     Ona Loper39.750  9.725   3  Gabrielle Stephen 89 100 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    8.70    8.70    8.50    8.65     Tiarre Sales49.850  8.675   4  Sky la Schulte 87 105 

9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.75     Abbie Ny lin59.850  9.775   5  Lea Mitchell 84 101 

9.50    9.80    9.45    9.50    9.95    9.90    9.95    9.95     Lexy  Ramler69.500  9.950   6  Baleigh Garcia 74 103 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.075 147.625 48.225 147.150

9.875  9.95    9.90    9.70    9.85    98  Emily  Koch19.900  9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90    73  Sy dney  Ewing1 

9.925  9.90    9.95    9.95    9.90    93  Gianna Gerdes29.850  9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    88  Ny ah Smith2 

9.900  9.95    9.90    9.90    9.90    103  Lexy  Ramler39.875  9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    76  Delanie Harkness3 

9.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.95    104  Halle Remlinger49.825  9.80    9.80    9.85    9.85    84  Lea Mitchell4 

9.900  9.90    9.95    9.85    9.90    100  Ona Loper59.900  9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90    87  Sky la Schulte5 

9.950  9.95    9.95    9.95    10.00    95  My a Hooten69.900  9.90    9.90    9.90    9.95    78  Ashley  Hof elich6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:197.050 196.72549.425 49.575

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 197.050 Final Team Score: 196.725

Ramler

9.875

9.950

9.950

9.900

39.675

Loper

9.850

9.900

9.725

9.900

39.375

 Schulte

9.875

9.875

9.850

9.900

39.500

 

VT

UB

FX

BB

AA

Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Evelyn Paradis, Judith Harwood Diane Grayson, Mark Welch Cynthia Lord, Linda FentonAnnette Kardos, Lynne Marsala

 VT  UB  BB  FX
Dana Kling, Megan Bankole Kimberly Dyer, Michelle Ripple Gina Fuller, Stacey MooneyRichard Sabel, Amy Blee
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Team Results
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 7:39 PM

Women / All Levels
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Michigan * 198.200 49.725 49.525 49.375 49.575
1T1 1T 1

2 Michigan State * 197.050 49.250 49.300 49.075 49.425
43T 4 4

3 Iowa * 196.950 49.250 49.075 49.100 49.525
33T 8 3

4 Minnesota * 196.725 49.400 49.525 48.225 49.575
1T2 1T 9

5 Ohio State * 196.700 49.200 49.425 48.725 49.350
56T 3 8

6T Maryland * 196.450 49.250 49.200 48.825 49.175
8*3T 6 6

6T Nebraska * 196.450 49.100 49.150 49.025 49.175
8*9 7 5

8 Illinois * 195.825 49.200 48.250 49.150 49.225
66T 10 2

9 Rutgers * 195.750 49.125 48.650 48.775 49.200
78 9 7

10 Penn State * 194.700 49.075 49.225 47.225 49.175
8T10 5 10
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Event Results - Vault
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/19/2022 7:39 PM

Women / All Levels
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Sierra Brooks1 57 Michigan 10.000 0.000__.___
Abby Heiskell2T 59 Michigan 9.950 0.050__.___
Naomi Morrison2T 62 Michigan 9.950 0.050__.___
Natalie Wojcik2T 67 Michigan 9.950 0.050__.___
Mya Hooten2T 95 Minnesota 9.950 0.050__.___
Gabrielle Stephen6T 89 Michigan State 9.900 0.100__.___
Ruthuja Nataraj6T 8 Illinois 9.900 0.100__.___
Alexsis Rubio6T 51 Maryland 9.900 0.100__.___
Maddie Quarles6T 102 Minnesota 9.900 0.100__.___
Lexy Ramler10T 103 Minnesota 9.875 0.125__.___
Skyla Schulte10T 87 Michigan State 9.875 0.125__.___
Gabby Wilson10T 66 Michigan 9.875 0.125__.___
Elexis Edwards10T 128 Ohio State 9.875 0.125__.___
Bridget Killian10T 26 Iowa 9.875 0.125__.___
Raina Malas10T 135 Ohio State 9.875 0.125__.___
Ona Loper16T 100 Minnesota 9.850 0.150__.___
Hannah Joyner16* 169 Rutgers 9.850 0.150__.___
Audrey Barber16* 39 Maryland 9.850 0.150__.___
Cassidy Rushlow16T 157 Penn State 9.850 0.150__.___
Jerquavia Henderson16T 23 Iowa 9.850 0.150__.___
Mia Townes16T 14 Illinois 9.850 0.150__.___
Emma Silberman16T 52 Maryland 9.850 0.150__.___
Jessica Johanson16T 152 Penn State 9.850 0.150__.___
Allison Zuhlke16T 35 Iowa 9.850 0.150__.___
Sydney Jennings16T 134 Ohio State 9.850 0.150__.___
Kylie Piringer16T 119 Nebraska 9.850 0.150__.___
Arayah Simons16T 12 Illinois 9.850 0.150__.___
Emily Leese16* 171 Rutgers 9.850 0.150__.___
Lauren Hsu16* 79 Michigan State 9.850 0.150__.___
Kendal Laplante16* 27 Iowa 9.850 0.150__.___
Mia Takekawa31T 13 Illinois 9.825 0.175__.___
Belle Huang31T 167 Rutgers 9.825 0.175__.___
Makayla Curtis31T 111 Nebraska 9.825 0.175__.___
Elizabeth Debarberie31T 40 Maryland 9.825 0.175__.___
Gianna Gerdes31T 93 Minnesota 9.825 0.175__.___
Ashley Hofelich31T 78 Michigan State 9.825 0.175__.___
Josephine Kogler31T 43 Maryland 9.825 0.175__.___
Martina Comin31* 110 Nebraska 9.825 0.175__.___
Reyna Guggino31* 58 Michigan 9.825 0.175__.___
Linda Zivat31* 34 Iowa 9.825 0.175__.___
Emma Spence41T 123 Nebraska 9.800 0.200__.___
Calah Newman41T 174 Rutgers 9.800 0.200__.___
Emily Koch41T 98 Minnesota 9.800 0.200__.___
Jenna Hlavach41T 133 Ohio State 9.800 0.200__.___
Kinsey Davis41T 112 Nebraska 9.800 0.200__.___
Isabella Salcedo41T 158 Penn State 9.800 0.200__.___
Lauren Guerin41T 22 Iowa 9.800 0.200__.___
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Event Results - Vault
Mar 19, 2022

Page: 2
Printed: 3/19/2022 7:39 PM

Women / All Levels
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Nicole Riccardi41T 141 Ohio State 9.800 0.200__.___
Emma Pritchard41* 140 Ohio State 9.800 0.200__.___
Alyssa Wiedeman41* 90 Michigan State 9.800 0.200__.___
Olivia Weir41T 54 Maryland 9.800 0.200__.___
Baleigh Garcia41T 74 Michigan State 9.800 0.200__.___
Isabella Hughes41* 168 Rutgers 9.800 0.200__.___
Mia Betancourt41* 166 Rutgers 9.800 0.200__.___
Kourtney Chinnery41* 149 Penn State 9.800 0.200__.___
Lauren Bridgens56T 155 Penn State 9.775 0.225__.___
Alissa Bonsall56T 148 Penn State 9.775 0.225__.___
Abby Mueller56T 7 Illinois 9.775 0.225__.___
Lexi Powe56T 10 Illinois 9.775 0.225__.___
Ayzhia Hall60 116 Nebraska 9.750 0.250__.___
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Event Results - Bars
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Abby Heiskell1T 59 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.___
Lexy Ramler1T 103 Minnesota 9.950 0.000__.___
Colby Miller1T 136 Ohio State 9.950 0.000__.___
Mia Takekawa4 13 Illinois 9.925 0.025__.___
Naomi Morrison5T 62 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Ona Loper5T 100 Minnesota 9.900 0.050__.___
Cassidy Rushlow5T 157 Penn State 9.900 0.050__.___
Alexis Hankins5T 132 Ohio State 9.900 0.050__.___
Emma Silberman5T 52 Maryland 9.900 0.050__.___
Abby Brenner5T 56 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Jacey Vore5T 65 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Tiarre Sales5T 105 Minnesota 9.900 0.050__.___
Hannah Willmarth5* 108 Minnesota 9.900 0.050__.___
Clara Colombo5* 109 Nebraska 9.900 0.050__.___
Allyson Steffensmeier5* 31 Iowa 9.900 0.050__.___
Aleka Tsiknias5* 53 Maryland 9.900 0.050__.___
Sierra Brooks17T 57 Michigan 9.875 0.075__.___
Skyla Schulte17T 87 Michigan State 9.875 0.075__.___
Lauren Bridgens17T 155 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Mya Hooten17T 95 Minnesota 9.875 0.075__.___
Lea Mitchell17T 84 Michigan State 9.875 0.075__.___
Halle Remlinger17T 104 Minnesota 9.875 0.075__.___
Kynsee Roby17T 120 Nebraska 9.875 0.075__.___
Stephanie Berger17T 127 Ohio State 9.875 0.075__.___
Gabrielle Stephen25T 89 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Elexis Edwards25T 128 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Delanie Harkness25T 76 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Nicole Riccardi25T 141 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Maddie Johnston25T 153 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.___
Tori Loomis25* 83 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Jori Jackard25* 80 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Audrey Barber32T 39 Maryland 9.825 0.125__.___
Emma Spence32T 123 Nebraska 9.825 0.125__.___
Adeline Kenlin32T 25 Iowa 9.825 0.125__.___
Alissa Bonsall32T 148 Penn State 9.825 0.125__.___
Kinsey Davis36* 112 Nebraska 9.800 0.150__.___
Elizabeth Debarberie36* 40 Maryland 9.800 0.150__.___
Allison Zuhlke36* 35 Iowa 9.800 0.150__.___
Alexandra Greenwald36* 21 Iowa 9.800 0.150__.___
Rachel Borden36T 1 Illinois 9.800 0.150__.___
Mya Pringle36* 176 Rutgers 9.800 0.150__.___
Avery Balser36* 163 Rutgers 9.800 0.150__.___
Jenna Hlavach43T 133 Ohio State 9.775 0.175__.___
Amelia Knight43T 4 Illinois 9.775 0.175__.___
Jessica Johanson43T 152 Penn State 9.775 0.175__.___
Sierra Kondo43T 44 Maryland 9.775 0.175__.___
Hannah Joyner47T 169 Rutgers 9.750 0.200__.___
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Event Results - Bars
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Marissa Rojas47T 30 Iowa 9.750 0.200__.___
Kathryn Thaler47T 124 Nebraska 9.750 0.200__.___
Mallory Mizuki47T 5 Illinois 9.750 0.200__.___
Bella Romagnano47T 156 Penn State 9.750 0.200__.___
Rhea Leblanc47* 46 Maryland 9.750 0.200__.___
Carina Tolan47* 32 Iowa 9.750 0.200__.___
Jordyn Zieden-Weber54 179 Rutgers 9.700 0.250__.___
Abigail Karolewski55 170 Rutgers 9.600 0.350__.___
Emma Simpton56 122 Nebraska 9.300 0.650__.___
Calah Newman57 174 Rutgers 9.250 0.700__.___
Natalie Wojcik58 67 Michigan 9.025 0.925__.___
Arayah Simons59 12 Illinois 9.000 0.950__.___
Olivia O'Donnell60 9 Illinois 8.350 1.600__.___
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Event Results - Beam
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Lexy Ramler1T 103 Minnesota 9.950 0.000__.___
Mia Takekawa1T 13 Illinois 9.950 0.000__.___
Natalie Wojcik1T 67 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.___
Adeline Kenlin4 25 Iowa 9.900 0.050__.___
Sierra Brooks5 57 Michigan 9.875 0.075__.___
Abby Heiskell6T 59 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.___
Naomi Morrison6T 62 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.___
Skyla Schulte6T 87 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Hannah Joyner6T 169 Rutgers 9.850 0.100__.___
Gabby Wilson6T 66 Michigan 9.850 0.100__.___
Jerquavia Henderson6T 23 Iowa 9.850 0.100__.___
Mia Townes6T 14 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.___
Lea Mitchell6T 84 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Kynsee Roby6T 120 Nebraska 9.850 0.100__.___
Giana Kalefe6T 81 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Josephine Kogler16T 43 Maryland 9.825 0.125__.___
Marissa Rojas16T 30 Iowa 9.825 0.125__.___
Emma Spence18T 123 Nebraska 9.800 0.150__.___
Kinsey Davis18T 112 Nebraska 9.800 0.150__.___
Abby Mueller18T 7 Illinois 9.800 0.150__.___
Stephanie Berger18T 127 Ohio State 9.800 0.150__.___
Kathryn Thaler18T 124 Nebraska 9.800 0.150__.___
Mackenzie Vance18T 33 Iowa 9.800 0.150__.___
Audrey Barber24T 39 Maryland 9.775 0.175__.___
Calah Newman24T 174 Rutgers 9.775 0.175__.___
Emily Koch24T 98 Minnesota 9.775 0.175__.___
Makayla Curtis24T 111 Nebraska 9.775 0.175__.___
Elizabeth Debarberie24* 40 Maryland 9.775 0.175__.___
Amelia Knight24* 4 Illinois 9.775 0.175__.___
Sydney Jennings24T 134 Ohio State 9.775 0.175__.___
Emma Pritchard24* 140 Ohio State 9.775 0.175__.___
Alyssa Wiedeman24* 90 Michigan State 9.775 0.175__.___
Mallory Mizuki24T 5 Illinois 9.775 0.175__.___
Abbie Nylin24T 101 Minnesota 9.775 0.175__.___
Gabrielle Stephen35T 89 Michigan State 9.750 0.200__.___
Belle Huang35T 167 Rutgers 9.750 0.200__.___
Reese Mcclure35T 48 Maryland 9.750 0.200__.___
Rachel Borden35T 1 Illinois 9.750 0.200__.___
Stephanie Zannella35T 178 Rutgers 9.750 0.200__.___
Ona Loper40T 100 Minnesota 9.725 0.225__.___
Alexis Hankins40T 132 Ohio State 9.725 0.225__.___
Bridget Killian40T 26 Iowa 9.725 0.225__.___
Maddie Johnston43T 153 Penn State 9.700 0.250__.___
Olivia Weir43T 54 Maryland 9.700 0.250__.___
Clair Kaji45 24 Iowa 9.675 0.275__.___
Lauren Bridgens46T 155 Penn State 9.650 0.300__.___
Emma Silberman46T 52 Maryland 9.650 0.300__.___
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Event Results - Beam
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jackie Manifold46* 173 Rutgers 9.650 0.300__.___
Brayden Battavio46* 164 Rutgers 9.650 0.300__.___
Hannah Oliveros46* 137 Ohio State 9.650 0.300__.___
Kaitlyn Higgins51 117 Nebraska 9.550 0.400__.___
Baleigh Garcia52 74 Michigan State 9.500 0.450__.___
Dymiana Cox53 150 Penn State 9.450 0.500__.___
Bella Romagnano54 156 Penn State 9.325 0.625__.___
Jacey Vore55 65 Michigan 9.200 0.750__.___
Isabella Salcedo56 158 Penn State 9.100 0.850__.___
Gianna Gerdes57 93 Minnesota 9.000 0.950__.___
Jojo Warga58 143 Ohio State 8.925 1.025__.___
Cassidy Rushlow59 157 Penn State 8.850 1.100__.___
Tiarre Sales60 105 Minnesota 8.675 1.275__.___
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Event Results - Floor
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Abby Heiskell1T 59 Michigan 9.950 0.000__.___
Mya Hooten1T 95 Minnesota 9.950 0.000__.___
Lauren Guerin1T 22 Iowa 9.950 0.000__.___
Gabby Wilson4T 66 Michigan 9.925 0.025__.___
Jerquavia Henderson4T 23 Iowa 9.925 0.025__.___
Gianna Gerdes4T 93 Minnesota 9.925 0.025__.___
Lexy Ramler7T 103 Minnesota 9.900 0.050__.___
Sierra Brooks7T 57 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Naomi Morrison7T 62 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Skyla Schulte7T 87 Michigan State 9.900 0.050__.___
Ona Loper7T 100 Minnesota 9.900 0.050__.___
Hannah Joyner7* 169 Rutgers 9.900 0.050__.___
Audrey Barber7* 39 Maryland 9.900 0.050__.___
Adeline Kenlin7T 25 Iowa 9.900 0.050__.___
Mia Townes7T 14 Illinois 9.900 0.050__.___
Alexis Hankins7T 132 Ohio State 9.900 0.050__.___
Belle Huang7T 167 Rutgers 9.900 0.050__.___
Isabella Salcedo7T 158 Penn State 9.900 0.050__.___
Abby Brenner7T 56 Michigan 9.900 0.050__.___
Halle Remlinger7T 104 Minnesota 9.900 0.050__.___
Ashley Hofelich7T 78 Michigan State 9.900 0.050__.___
Clair Kaji7T 24 Iowa 9.900 0.050__.___
Claire Gagliardi7* 129 Ohio State 9.900 0.050__.___
Sydney Ewing7* 73 Michigan State 9.900 0.050__.___
Emily Koch25T 98 Minnesota 9.875 0.075__.___
Delanie Harkness25T 76 Michigan State 9.875 0.075__.___
Ayzhia Hall25T 116 Nebraska 9.875 0.075__.___
Kaitlyn Higgins25T 117 Nebraska 9.875 0.075__.___
Emily Wood25* 177 Rutgers 9.875 0.075__.___
Elina Vihrova25* 159 Penn State 9.875 0.075__.___
Alexa Rothenbuescher25* 50 Maryland 9.875 0.075__.___
Emma Spence32T 123 Nebraska 9.850 0.100__.___
Lauren Bridgens32T 155 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.___
Alissa Bonsall32T 148 Penn State 9.850 0.100__.___
Jenna Hlavach32T 133 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Amelia Knight32T 4 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.___
Ruthuja Nataraj32T 8 Illinois 9.850 0.100__.___
Alexandra Greenwald32T 21 Iowa 9.850 0.100__.___
Reese Mcclure32T 48 Maryland 9.850 0.100__.___
Jojo Warga32T 143 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Savannah Gonzalez32* 130 Ohio State 9.850 0.100__.___
Nyah Smith32* 88 Michigan State 9.850 0.100__.___
Lea Mitchell43T 84 Michigan State 9.825 0.125__.___
Makayla Curtis43T 111 Nebraska 9.825 0.125__.___
Kaitlyn Ewald43T 3 Illinois 9.825 0.125__.___
Abby Mueller46T 7 Illinois 9.800 0.150__.___
Tayler Osterhout46T 49 Maryland 9.800 0.150__.___
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Event Results - Floor
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Stephanie Zannella48 178 Rutgers 9.775 0.175__.___
Calah Newman49T 174 Rutgers 9.750 0.200__.___
Elexis Edwards49T 128 Ohio State 9.750 0.200__.___
Alexsis Rubio49T 51 Maryland 9.750 0.200__.___
Kylie Piringer49T 119 Nebraska 9.750 0.200__.___
Anna Pagliaro49* 175 Rutgers 9.750 0.200__.___
Sanya Glauber49* 42 Maryland 9.750 0.200__.___
Cassidy Rushlow55 157 Penn State 9.700 0.250__.___
Bridget Killian56 26 Iowa 9.650 0.300__.___
Mia Takekawa57T 13 Illinois 9.625 0.325__.___
Katie Kuenemann57T 118 Nebraska 9.625 0.325__.___
Natalie Wojcik59T 67 Michigan 9.600 0.350__.___
Jessica Johanson59T 152 Penn State 9.600 0.350__.___
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2022 B1G Women's Gymnastics Championship
Event Results - AA
Mar 19, 2022
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Women / All Levels
Session: All

Num NameRank Gym AA

Abby Heiskell59 9.950 9.950 9.9509.850 39.700Michigan1 
Lexy Ramler103 9.875 9.950 9.9009.950 39.675Minnesota2 
Sierra Brooks57 10.000 9.875 9.9009.875 39.650Michigan3 
Naomi Morrison62 9.950 9.900 9.9009.850 39.600Michigan4 
Skyla Schulte87 9.875 9.875 9.9009.850 39.500Michigan State5 
Ona Loper100 9.850 9.900 9.9009.725 39.375Minnesota6 
Hannah Joyner169 9.850 9.750 9.9009.850 39.350Rutgers7T
Audrey Barber39 9.850 9.825 9.9009.775 39.350Maryland7T
Mia Takekawa13 9.825 9.925 9.6259.950 39.325Illinois9 
Emma Spence123 9.800 9.825 9.8509.800 39.275Nebraska10 
Lauren Bridgens155 9.775 9.875 9.8509.650 39.150Penn State11 
Calah Newman174 9.800 9.250 9.7509.775 38.575Rutgers12 
Natalie Wojcik67 9.950 9.025 9.6009.950 38.525Michigan13 
Cassidy Rushlow157 9.850 9.900 9.7008.850 38.300Penn State14 
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